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Scarbrough, Caden 30
Stimmel, Caleb 30
Ledford, Dylan 22
Evans, Will 30
Evans, Sam 22
Cogdill, Cody 24
Ramsey, Isaak 14
Bailey, Daniel 14
Evans, Benjamin 4
FOUR-PLAYER TEAM 30
Malone Fall Invitational
Findlay Fall Invitational
Tiffin Memorial
Cedarville Invitational
NCCAA Championship

Barton Intercollegiate

2022-23 Cedarville Men's Golf
Season Statistics
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1684
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1086
1124

330
8979

Findlay Spring Invitational

Trevecca Invitational

Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial

Bethel Invitational

G-MAC Championship
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284 31 11

Sept 12-13, 2022
Sept 19-20, 2022
Oct 3-4, 2022
Oct 10-11, 2022
Oct 24-26, 2022
Mar 13-14, 2023
Mar 27-28, 2023
Apr 3-4, 2023
Apr 7-8, 2023
Apr 14-15, 2023
Apr 24-25, 2023

https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats2223/MGO/ ...
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Team low rounds

+1
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+8
+11
+11

73.07
75.00
75.95
76.27
76.55
76.88
77.57
80.29
82.50

299.30

15
15
12
10
12
1"
19
12
13
1
12

90
92
84
59
48
78

100

63
87
62
60

- Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (2nd round)

- Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (2nd round)
- Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (1st round)

- Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (3rd round)

- Findlay Spring Invitational, Mar 27-28, 2023 (1st round)

- Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (1st round)

- Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (3rd round)
- Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (2nd round)

57
1
59
51
22
87
80
14

+21
+17
+26
+45
+59
+52
+28
+19
+25

+48

- Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (3rd round)

- Findlay Spring Invitational, Mar 27-28, 2023 (3rd round)

Player low rounds

4245
6976
4533
3899
1684
6651
6135
1124

595

885
881
890
909
923
916
892
595
601
575
912

74.47
76.66
76.83
76.45
76.55
76.45
76.69
80.29
85.00
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67 (-5)
67 (-5)
68 (-4)
69 (-3)
70 (-2)
70 (-2)
70 (-2)
70 (-2)
70 (-2)
70 (-2)
71 (-1)
71 (-1)
71 (-1)
71 (1)
71 (-1)
71 (-1)
71 (-1)
71 (-1)
71 (1)
71 (-1)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
72 (E)
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
73 (+1
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Evans, Will, Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (1st round)

Evans, Sam, Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (1st round)

Scarbrough, Caden, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 10-11, 2022 (3rd round)
Stimmel, Caleb, Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (2nd round)
Ramsey, Isaak, Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (3rd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 10-11, 2022 (2nd round)
Cogdill, Cody, Findlay Spring Invitational, Mar 27-28, 2023 (1st round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Findlay Spring Invitational, Mar 27-28, 2023 (1st round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (3rd round)
Stimmel, Caleb, Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (1st round)
Ledford, Dylan, Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (2nd round)
Stimmel, Caleb, Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (3rd round)

Scarbrough, Caden, Trevecca Invitational, Apr 3-4, 2023 (1st round)
Evans, Will, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (1st round)

Evans, Will, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (2nd round)

Stimmel, Caleb, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, G-MAC Championship, Apr 24-25, 2023 (1st round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (1st round)
Ledford, Dylan, Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (3rd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (3rd round)
Stimmel, Caleb, Findlay Fall Invitational, Sept 19-20, 2022 (3rd round)
Evans, Sam, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 10-11, 2022 (1st round)

Cogdill, Cody, Barton Intercollegiate, Mar 13-14, 2023 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Barton Intercollegiate, Mar 13-14, 2023 (3rd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Findlay Spring Invitational, Mar 27-28, 2023 (3rd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 7-8, 2023 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (1st round)
Evans, Sam, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (2nd round)

Ramsey, Isaak, Malone Fall Invitational, Sept 12-13, 2022 (1st round)
Evans, Will, Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (1st round)

Cogdill, Cody, Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (3rd round)

Evans, Sam, Tiffin Memorial, Oct 3-4, 2022 (3rd round)

Ledford, Dylan, Cedarville Invitational, Oct 10-11, 2022 (2nd round)
Stimmel, Caleb, NCCAA Championship, Oct 24-26, 2022 (1st round)
Scarbrough, Caden, NCCAA Championship, Oct 24-26, 2022 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, NCCAA Championship, Oct 24-26, 2022 (3rd round)
Evans, Will, Barton Intercollegiate, Mar 13-14, 2023 (2nd round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Barton Intercollegiate, Mar 13-14, 2023 (2nd round)
Stimmel, Caleb, Barton Intercollegiate, Mar 13-14, 2023 (2nd round)
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Stimmel, Caleb, Findlay Spring Invitational, Mar 27-28, 2023 (3rd round)

Cogdill, Cody, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 7-8, 2023 (1st round)
Scarbrough, Caden, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 7-8, 2023 (1st round)
Ledford, Dylan, Ohio Dominican Bill Blazer Memorial, Apr 7-8, 2023 (2nd round)
Cogdill, Cody, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (1st round)

Evans, Sam, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (1st round)

Ledford, Dylan, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (1st round)

Ledford, Dylan, Bethel Invitational, Apr 14-15, 2023 (2nd round)
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